
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Vianney VEROVE
5907HF T.A.D.
Course : Open Orange (#1) 
Time : 0:30:19 (12'29"/km)

10/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Oberbexbach 1 1:05:12
2. OPAvignon 1:19:41
3. O'zone 2 1:23:04

1. 123 00:01:28 234m 6'16"/km
2. 126 00:00:47 00:02:15 170m 4'36"/km
3. 144 00:04:29 00:06:44 290m 15'28"/km
4. 148 00:03:00 00:09:44 149m 20'08"/km
5. 156 00:01:49 00:11:33 89m 20'25"/km
6. 160 00:04:33 00:16:06 154m 29'33"/km
7. 102 00:00:54 00:17:00 171m 5'16"/km
8. 103 00:01:12 00:18:12 175m 6'51"/km
9. 121 00:01:27 00:19:39 174m 8'20"/km

10. 118 00:01:31 00:21:10 120m 12'38"/km
11. 101 00:02:08 00:23:18 160m 13'20"/km
12. 104 00:00:49 00:24:07 80m 10'12"/km
13. 109 00:02:35 00:26:42
14. 114 00:00:38 00:27:20 46m 13'46"/km
15. 100 00:01:21 00:28:41 196m 6'53"/km
16. 999 00:01:38 00:30:19 201m 8'08"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://cocs73.com/nat2021/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3415
https://www.helga-o.com

